Millage Rates -

e There was a reduction in the Library Capital Improvements from 1.90 mills to 1.80 mills for 2015.
This includes the residents of Little Rock.

[ ]
e Those attending school in Little Rock School District.
L[]

The millage rate per thousand is $70.00.

FUND

PULASKI GENERAL

COUNTY HOSPITAL

ROAD FUND

0.005000

0.000600

0.001450

MUNICIPALITY

GENERAL FUND

BOND & INTEREST

LIBRARY

POLICE PENSION

FIRE PENSION

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS

ROAD

0.005000

0.003000

0.003300

0.001000

0.001000

0.001800

0.001450

SCHOOL

LITTLE ROCK

MILLAGE RATE

EFFECTIVE TAX RATE

0.046400

0.070000

1.40%



