Millage Rates -

- There was a reduction in the Library Capital Improvements from 1.90 mills to 1.80 mills for 2015.
- This includes the residents of Little Rock.
- Those attending school in Little Rock School District.
- The millage rate per thousand is \$70.00.

FUND		MUNICIPALITY		SCHOOL	
PULASKI GENERAL	0.005000	GENERAL FUND	0.005000	LITTLE ROCK	0.046400
COUNTY HOSPITAL	0.000600	BOND & INTEREST	0.003000	MILLAGE RATE	0.070000
ROAD FUND	0.001450	LIBRARY	0.003300	EFFECTIVE TAX RATE	1.40%
		POLICE PENSION	0.001000		
		FIRE PENSION	0.001000		
		CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS	0.001800		
		ROAD	0.001450		